	Official Name of Partner Institution 
	Latvia University of Agriculture
Latvijas Lauksaimniecības universitāte

	Erasmus Code
	LV JELGAVA01

	Street Address
	Lielā iela 2, Jelgava, LV-3001

	Rector/Head of Institution


	Prof. Juris Skujāns, Dr.sc.ing.

	Authorized LLP Institutional Co-ordinator

phone

fax

e-mail
	Gatis Kasparinskis
tel: +371 63005698
fax: +371 63027238

erasmus@llu.lv

	Office of International Relations

official name of office,
address
phone
fax
email

Head of Office: 

phone
fax
email

 LLP/Erasmus-Student Flow : 
phone
fax
email

phone
fax
email

Is accommodation guaranteed         for Erasmus students?
Housing Responsible: 

phone
fax
email


	Department of International Relations
Lielā ielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001
Tel: +371 63023685

Fax: +371 63027238
E-mail: foreign[image: image1.jpg]


llu.lv
Prof. Ināra Melgalve
Tel: +371 63023685

Fax: +371 63027238

E-mail: foreign[image: image2.jpg]


llu.lv
Yes

Faculty coordinators:

Faculty of Agriculture

Kaspars Kampuss

 

 

 

 

 

Institute of Agrobiotechnology, 

 

Lielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Kaspars.Kampuss@llu.lv
tel: +37163005677

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Economics

Vineta Tetere

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Economics,

 

Svētes 18, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Vineta.Tetere@llu.lv 
tel: +37163025070

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Engineering

Daina Kanaška

 

 

 

 

 

Institute of Motor Vehicles, 

 

J.Čakstes bulvāris 5, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Daina.Kanaska@llu.lv  
tel: +37163080703

 

Vija Dišlere

 

Institute of Education and Household,

 

J.Čakstes bulvāris 5, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Vija.Dislere@llu.lv 
tel: +37163080692

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine

Margarita Terentjeva

 

 

 

 

 

Preclinical Institute, 

 

K.Helmaņa 8, Jelgava, LV-3004, Latvia

 

Margarita.Terentjeva@llu.lv 
tel: +37163027666

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Rural Engineering

Lilita Ozola

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Building Structures,

 

Akadēmijas 19, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia 

 

lit1oak@llu.lv 
tel: +37163024476

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Food Technology

Ruta Galoburda

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Food Technology, 

 

Lielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Ruta.Galoburda@llu.lv 
tel: +37163005673

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Forest Faculty

Inga Straupe

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Sylviculture, 

 

Akadēmijas 11, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Inga.Straupe@llu.lv
tel: +37163026143

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Social Sciences

Linda Feldmane

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Sociology, 

 

Lielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Linda.Feldmane@llu.lv
tel: +37163005627

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Information Technologies

Egils Stalidzāns

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Computer Systems,

 

Lielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001, Latvia

 

Egils.Stalidzans@llu.lv
tel: +37163026761

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



	Internet Address/www
	www.llu.lv

	Homepage for Incoming Students
	http://eng.llu.lv/

	List of Courses for Incoming Students
	http://eng.llu.lv/?ri=1849

	Academic Calendar


	http://eng.llu.lv/?ri=1838

	Nomination of 
LLP/Erasmus-Students should be sent to
(please state full address + fax if not mentioned above)
	Gatis Kasparinskis

Lielā 2, Jelgava, LV-3001
tel: +371 63005698
fax: +371 63027238

erasmus@llu.lv

	Forms necessary for acceptance
	· Application form

· Learning agreement

· Transcript of records of previous studies

· CV

	Deadlines for applicants
	according to prospected study period by 1st of May for Autumn semester and 1st of October for Spring semester

	Educational language/s for foreing students
	English

	Any conditions for students nominated for the study stay?
	Eligible for Erasmus studies

	Any conditions for the selection of the subjects?
	No conditions


Other useful information:

